FSPD SERIES FOR EXTERNAL APPLICATIONS
FSPD 036 FSPD060, FSPD100, FSPD140
BoltShield™ Surge
Protection Devices
siemens.ca/powerdistribution
Material ID Surge Current Rating
Physical Specifications
Humidity Range

detected.
General Specifications
UL Type Designation
UL 1449 & CSA C22.2 No. 269 I-nominal rating
UL 1449 & CSA C22.2 No. 269 short circuit current rating
General Specifications
UL Type Designation
UL 1449 & CSA C22.2 No. 269 short circuit current rating
Material ID Surge Current Rating
UL 1449 & CSA C22.2 No. 269 I-nominal rating
FSPD036 Voltage
Code
System Voltage L-N L-G L-L N-G MCOV
A 120/240V, 1Ø, 3W 700 – 1200 – 180
FSPD060,
FSPD100,
FSPD140
Voltage
Code
System Voltage L-N L-G L-L N-G MCOV
A 120/240V, 1Ø, 3W 700 700 1200 700 180
FSPD
FSPD036 Wiring Configurations
FSPD036 Product Diagram [in millimeters] and inches
Hot (BLK)
Hot (BLK)
Ground (GRN)
Neutral (WHT)
V
V
Split
2 Hots, 1Neu, 1 Grnd
150-xxxx
FSPD
usa.siemens.com/surge
Green Lights:
ON = Protection Operational
OFF = Loss of Power/Protection
BoltShield™
Green Lights:
ON = Protection Operational
OFF = Loss of Power/Protection
 [70]
 2.75
 [108]
 4.25
 [70]
 2.75
 [88]
 3.45
 [61]
 2.41
 [35]
 1.38
 [31]
 1.22
Size and Mechanical Specifications
Dimensions
Weight
Enclosure Type
Installation Type Indoor/Outdoor
Mounting Method Flush/Flange/Through-hole
Size and Mechanical Specifications
Dimensions 4.25” x 2.41” x 2.75”
Weight 0.46 lbs
Enclosure Type Polycarbonate NEMA 4X
Installation Type Indoor/Outdoor
Mounting Method Flush/Flange/Through-hole
Published by
Siemens Canada 2024
Siemens Canada Limited
Electrical Products
1577 North Service Road East
Oakville, ON L6H 0H6
Customer Interaction Centre